Permit No
S0007-02
S0011-02
S0011-03
S0012-02
S0012-03
S0013-02
S0015-02
S0017-01
S0019-01
$0020-01
S0020-02
$0021-01
$0021-02
$S0022-01
$0023-01
$S0024-01
$0025-01
$0026-01
$0028-01
$S0029-01
S0030-01
S0031-01

Applicant

Kerry Co. Co.

Donegal Co Co

Donegal Co Co

Port of Waterford

Port of Waterford

Port of Cork

Drogheda Port

Wicklow Port

Shannon Foynes Port Compan
L&M Keating Limited (Kilrush |
L&M Keating Limited (Kilrush |
Port of Cork Company (Ringas!
Port of Cork Company

Dept Ag, Food, Marine (Rossa\
Sligo Co. Co.

Dublin Port Company

L&M Keating Limited (Dunmot
Aughinish Alumina Limited Lin
Dept Ag, Food, Marine (Killybe
Dept Ag, Food, Marine (Dingle
Wexford Co Co (Kilmore Quay
Malahide Marina

Date of
application Date on permit
13/03/2015 Complete within 1 yr from date of grant of permit
02/04/2014 Commence within 1 yr of permit date and complete within 3 yr of start
02/03/2018 All dumping activities shall be completed by 15 July 2026
30/09/2013 Complete within 8 yrs of date of commencment
18/12/2017 Applied
23/01/2014 Complete within 7 yrs of date of commencment
04/04/2012 Loading and dumping activities must be completed within eight years of the date of commencement of activities
10/02/2012 Complete within 12 months of date of commencment
22/11/2013 Complete within 1 yr of date of commencment
25/06/2014 Commence within 2 yrs, complete within 3 months of commencment
19/12/2016 All dumping activities shall be completed by 30 September, 2024
07/10/2014 Ringaskiddy E complete by 31/12/18; Ringaskiddy W by 31/12/20
12/09/2016 All loading and dumping activities shall be completed by 31 March 2019
21/05/2015 Commence within 1 yr of permit date with no end time limit
27/05/2015 Applied
13/07/2015 Complete by 31 March 2021
27/07/2015 Loading and dumping shall be completed within 1 year of the date of grant of this permit
01/03/2016 Dumping activities must be completed by the 31st August 2024
30/11/2016 All loading and dumping activities shall be completed by 30 April 2019 or as otherwise agreed by the Agency
13/03/2017 All loading and dumping activities shall be completed by 30th September, 2018
24/01/2018 Not yet granted (as of 20 Nov 2018)
26/03/2018 Not yet granted (as of 20 Nov 2018)

Date of Issue Appropriate Assessment

15/09/2015 Yes - screened in
20/08/2014 Yes - screened in
06/07/2018 Yes - screened in
08/05/2014 Yes - screened in

11/07/2014 Yes - screened in
11/02/2013 Yes - screened in
02/05/2013 Yes - screened in
13/05/2014 Yes - screened in
25/02/2015 Yes - screened in
05/12/2017 Yes - screened in
22/07/2015 Yes - screened in
07/07/2017 Yes - screened in
03/12/2015 Yes - screened in

13/09/2016 Yes - screened in
29/09/2015 No - screened out
28/07/2016 Yes - screened in
20/04/2018 Yes - screened in
30/11/2017 No - screened out
Yes - screened in
Yes - screened in

Environmental Impact Assessment

Not screened - no EIA
Not screened - no EIA
Not screened - no EIA
Not screened - no EIA

Not screened - no EIA
Not screened - no EIA
Not screened - no EIA
Not screened - no EIA
Not screened - no EIA
Not screened - no EIA
Not screened - no EIA
Not screened - no EIA
Not screened - no EIA

Not screened - no EIA
Not screened - no EIA
Not screened - no EIA
Not screened - no EIA
Not screened - no EIA



