	12	ŧ٠		đ

		Date of		
Permit No	Applicant	application Date on permit	Date of Issue Appropriate Assessment	Environmental Impact Assessment
S0007-02	Kerry Co. Co.	13/03/2015 Complete within 1 yr from date of grant of permit	15/09/2015 Yes - screened in	Not screened - no EIA
S0011-02	Donegal Co Co	02/04/2014 Commence within 1 yr of permit date and complete within 3 yr of start	20/08/2014 Yes - screened in	Not screened - no EIA
S0011-03	Donegal Co Co	02/03/2018 All dumping activities shall be completed by 15 July 2026	06/07/2018 Yes - screened in	Not screened - no EIA
S0012-02	Port of Waterford	30/09/2013 Complete within 8 yrs of date of commencment	08/05/2014 Yes - screened in	Not screened - no EIA
S0012-03	Port of Waterford	18/12/2017 Applied		
S0013-02	Port of Cork	23/01/2014 Complete within 7 yrs of date of commencment	11/07/2014 Yes - screened in	Not screened - no EIA
S0015-02	Drogheda Port	04/04/2012 Loading and dumping activities must be completed within eight years of the date of commencement of activities	11/02/2013 Yes - screened in	Not screened - no EIA
S0017-01	Wicklow Port	10/02/2012 Complete within 12 months of date of commencment	02/05/2013 Yes - screened in	Not screened - no EIA
S0019-01	Shannon Foynes Port Compan	22/11/2013 Complete within 1 yr of date of commencment	13/05/2014 Yes - screened in	Not screened - no EIA
S0020-01	L&M Keating Limited (Kilrush I	25/06/2014 Commence within 2 yrs, complete within 3 months of commencment	25/02/2015 Yes - screened in	Not screened - no EIA
S0020-02	L&M Keating Limited (Kilrush I	19/12/2016 All dumping activities shall be completed by 30 September, 2024	05/12/2017 Yes - screened in	Not screened - no EIA
S0021-01	Port of Cork Company (Ringasl	07/10/2014 Ringaskiddy E complete by 31/12/18; Ringaskiddy W by 31/12/20	22/07/2015 Yes - screened in	Not screened - no EIA
S0021-02	Port of Cork Company	12/09/2016 All loading and dumping activities shall be completed by 31 March 2019	07/07/2017 Yes - screened in	Not screened - no EIA
S0022-01	Dept Ag, Food, Marine (Rossav	21/05/2015 Commence within 1 yr of permit date with no end time limit	03/12/2015 Yes - screened in	Not screened - no EIA
S0023-01	Sligo Co. Co.	27/05/2015 Applied		
S0024-01	Dublin Port Company	13/07/2015 Complete by 31 March 2021	13/09/2016 Yes - screened in	Not screened - no EIA
S0025-01	L&M Keating Limited (Dunmor	27/07/2015 Loading and dumping shall be completed within 1 year of the date of grant of this permit	29/09/2015 No - screened out	Not screened - no EIA
S0026-01	Aughinish Alumina Limited Lim	01/03/2016 Dumping activities must be completed by the 31st August 2024	28/07/2016 Yes - screened in	Not screened - no EIA
S0028-01	Dept Ag, Food, Marine (Killybe	30/11/2016 All loading and dumping activities shall be completed by 30 April 2019 or as otherwise agreed by the Agency	20/04/2018 Yes - screened in	Not screened - no EIA
S0029-01	Dept Ag, Food, Marine (Dingle	13/03/2017 All loading and dumping activities shall be completed by 30th September, 2018	30/11/2017 No - screened out	Not screened - no EIA
S0030-01	Wexford Co Co (Kilmore Quay)	24/01/2018 Not yet granted (as of 20 Nov 2018)	Yes - screened in	
S0031-01	Malahide Marina	26/03/2018 Not yet granted (as of 20 Nov 2018)	Yes - screened in	